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 ACTG  251 W01 1006 Financial Actg Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Grenci,Anthony

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: Financial Actg 251 & 500

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ACTG  252 W01 1007 Managerial Actg Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Danvers,Kreag

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ACTG  500 W01 1008 Financial Actg Lecture 2  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Grenci,Anthony

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: Financial Actg 251 & 500

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 AH  301 W01 1059 Research Method for Health SciLecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bloom,Renee

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 APT  299 X01 1060 Applied Tech Field Training Field Studies 1 - 18  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ARTH  110 W01 1066 Visual Arts Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Franchino,Mark

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ATSW  435 W01 1076 Risk Management for Sports Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Knepp,Douglas S

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 BIOL  224 W01 1069 Human Biology Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smith,Douglas M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  217 W01 1026 Appl of Micro Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kim,Soo

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  422 X01 1027 Internship in Computers Internship 1 - 12  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: ODonnell,Jon P

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  110 W01 1052 Intro to Human Comm Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kuehn,Myrna F

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COM  148 W01 1053 Intro to Sports Communication Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Fulton,Lacey

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  315 W01 1067 P R Prin & Practice Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Lingwall,Andrew

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COM  420 W01 1054 Cross-Cultural Comm Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Yang,Hwei-jen

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 COUN  531 W01 1049 Impact of Disabling ConditionsLecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: May,Jennifer M

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COUN  577 W01 1070 Grief and Loss Counseling Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Lepore,Mark

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CRJT  325 W01 1047 Special Topic Criminal JusticeLecture 3 Criminal Profiling
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Klenowski,Paul

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CRJT  325 W02 1078 Special Topic Criminal JusticeLecture 3 Criminal Profiling
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Klenowski,Paul

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 DA  512 W01 1065 Special Topics Data Analytics Lecture 3 Python Program for Data Analyt
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Childs,Jeffrey S

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 DA  530 W01 1024 Analytical Methods & OptimizatLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Annadatha,Jayakumar

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  421 W01 1035 Child Care Mgmt & Admin Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bonnett,LouAnn H

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECON  140 I01 1080 Pers Money Mgmt & Cons Econ Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Woodburne,Paul R

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag, First Year Values Flag, Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 ECON  211 W01 1010 Prin of Macro Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Trejos,Sandra

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  221 W01 1011 Stats, DA & Mod for Bus & EconLecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Raehsler,Rod D

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  222 W01 1012 Stat, DA & Mod for Bus Econ IILecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Balough,Robert S

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  310 W01 1013 Interm Micro Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Woodburne,Paul R

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECON  501 W01 1014 Principles of Macroeconomics Lecture 2  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Trejos,Sandra

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECON  504 W01 1015 Econ & Business Stats I Lecture 2  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Raehsler,Rod D

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECON  505 W01 1016 Econ & Business Stats II Lecture 2  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Balough,Robert S

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  122 W01 1037 Educational Psychology Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Matthews,Cahndice

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ED  544 W01 1039 Classrm Assessmt for Learning Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brown,Jonathan R

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  130 W01 1055 The Literary Experience Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Pack,Uraina N

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ES  111 W01 1044 Basic Earth Science Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Vega,Anthony J

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ES  210 W01 1045 Fund of Digital Mapping Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ayad,Yasser

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0001(ES/GEOG210)  - GEOG 210(#1046)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 FIN  375 I01 1072 Mgmt Finan Inst Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brigida,Matthew

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 FIN  473 I01 1071 Retrmnt Est Plan Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Eicher,Jeffrey D

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 FIN  570 W01 1028 Managerial Finance Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brigida,Matthew

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 GEOG  210 W01 1046 Fund of Digital Mapping Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ayad,Yasser

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0001(ES/GEOG210)  - ES 210(#1045)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HIST  432 W01 1001 Vietnam War Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: McIntyre,Kathleen

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 5 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HPE  111 W01 1056 Health Education Lecture 2  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brennan Caplan,Carol

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HPE  185 W01 1057 Phys Fit And Cond Lecture 1  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brennan Caplan,Carol

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LEGL  342 W01 1029 Methods of Legal Research Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Shepard Jr,C. Frank

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  543 W01 1034 Adult Program for Public LibraLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Krueger,Janice

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  548 W01 1030 Fis Mgmt for Librar & Info AgeLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Lillard,Linda

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  549 W01 1033 Genre Fict & Read Advisory Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Harhai,Marilyn K

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 MATH   50 W01 1017 Basic Algebra Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Beal,Jon A

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  110 W01 1018 Intermediate Algebra Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Mcconnell,Michael J

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  112 W01 1019 Excursions Math Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Childers,Carey

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  131 W01 1020 Applicat of Math in Business ILecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Beal,Jon A

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  221 W01 1021 Elementary Applied Stats Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Madison,Dana E

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  232 W01 1022 Calculus Bus I Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Childers,Carey

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MGMT  321 W01 1061 Org Theory & Behavior Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Chen,Ning

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MGMT  425 I01 1073 Operations & Supply Chain MgmtLecture 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Johns,Tony R

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MUS  360 I01 1079 Basic Conducting Lecture 1  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Teske,Casey C

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PHIL  115 W01 1003 Philosophy & Pop Culture Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Phillips,Jamie L

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:23 Class Wait Cap: 5 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PHIL  215 W01 1064 Religions of the World Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Lavin,Todd R

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 5 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PHSC  117 W01 1023 Explor Phy Sci: Phys & Astron Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Aravind,Vasudeva Rao

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PS  211 W01 1005 American Government Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Sweet,Barry N

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 5 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 RE  270 W01 1077 Real Estate Fund Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Belloit,Jerry D

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 RE  570 W01 1031 RE Market and Invest Analysis Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Belloit,Jerry D

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 SPED  129 W01 1041 Low Incidence Except Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kim,Young-Gyoung

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  418 W01 1042 Excep Reg Class Id & Ser Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Turner,Lisa P

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  418G W01 1081 Excep Reg Class Id & Ser Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Turner,Lisa P

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  442 W01 1043 Diff Inst In Inclusive SettingLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Taylor,Lorie

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SW  320 W01 1051 Human Sexuality and Soc Work Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Juli,Sharon B

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 5 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  253 W01 1048 Intro to Theatre Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Michel,Marilouise

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 WGS  499 I01 1075 Independent Study Lecture 1 - 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: McIntyre,Kathleen

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Independent Study

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 


